3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2021-11-14
13:10:45

2 2021-11-14
11:21:16

3 2021-10-10
20:17:33

BITCOIN
36JS6dozMHWS6V3eVycdVPLUHNN1ePJFKE

0.00016700 BTC &
10.49 USD

0.00016700 BTC &
10.49 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

5ab9dee7b1044d9fc934df - 0.00005700 BTC &

68068e3d52f9f9ce97a4bf 3.73 USD

7825ef1879590701a8af

23e531874d4c558ade809c  + 0.00005700 BTC &

363301c34108edfb768915 3.73 USD

2a25f0c9eeaedbc3db663

dde77fa0a73605a543d589 - 0.00002000 BTC &

0f6b3a813841ch7d46e159 1.13 USD

7bdc995424e8cc136929
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3GJSGdozMHW56V3eVycdVPLUHNN1ePJFKE
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5ab9dee7b1044d9fc934df68068e3d52f9f9ce97a4bf7825ef1879590701a8af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5ab9dee7b1044d9fc934df68068e3d52f9f9ce97a4bf7825ef1879590701a8af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5ab9dee7b1044d9fc934df68068e3d52f9f9ce97a4bf7825ef1879590701a8af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/23e531874d4c558ade809c363301c34108edfb7689152a25f0c9eeaedbc3d663
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/23e531874d4c558ade809c363301c34108edfb7689152a25f0c9eeaedbc3d663
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/23e531874d4c558ade809c363301c34108edfb7689152a25f0c9eeaedbc3d663
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dde77fa0a73605a543d5890f6b3a813841cb7d46e1597bdc995424e8cc136929
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dde77fa0a73605a543d5890f6b3a813841cb7d46e1597bdc995424e8cc136929
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dde77fa0a73605a543d5890f6b3a813841cb7d46e1597bdc995424e8cc136929

Date & time

2021-10-09
01:30:28

2021-10-09
01:16:23

2021-08-14
15:02:36

2021-07-03
09:19:45

2021-05-23
03:01:43

Transaction Id

22dd8b273258230e%98a45d

d61b9deb6510b5c830752db

1a9ee093807f8e96abal

£9368eb55968bb7fd282b9

684709bdeb183f2cc32004

e707d9c68abed3507036

1c3724163500831h23c862

01fc3c4b156c684d0bS60b

0f2a41de7cd0544240f4

0d90f4a4caedlef42f74a8

36e0f0b90c08a38bb6337dc

e7e72e6h18e384286a23

9e1f24a97f520662c84076

el1f4624fd703320f0384c4

c3836caa5ac651b8c30a

Amount

0.00001000
0.54 USD

0.00008000
4.39 USD

0.00002000
0.94 USD

0.00008000
2.77 USD

0.00001000
0.35 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22dd8b273258230e98a45dd61b9de6510b5c830752db1a9ee093807f8e96aba3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22dd8b273258230e98a45dd61b9de6510b5c830752db1a9ee093807f8e96aba3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22dd8b273258230e98a45dd61b9de6510b5c830752db1a9ee093807f8e96aba3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f9368eb55968bb7fd282b9684709bdeb183f2cc32004e707d9c68abed3507036
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f9368eb55968bb7fd282b9684709bdeb183f2cc32004e707d9c68abed3507036
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f9368eb55968bb7fd282b9684709bdeb183f2cc32004e707d9c68abed3507036
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1c3724f63500831b23c86201fc3c4b156c684d0b560b0f2a41de7cd0544240f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1c3724f63500831b23c86201fc3c4b156c684d0b560b0f2a41de7cd0544240f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1c3724f63500831b23c86201fc3c4b156c684d0b560b0f2a41de7cd0544240f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d90f4a4caed1ef42f74a836e0f0b90c08a38b6337dce7e72e6b18e384286a23
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d90f4a4caed1ef42f74a836e0f0b90c08a38b6337dce7e72e6b18e384286a23
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d90f4a4caed1ef42f74a836e0f0b90c08a38b6337dce7e72e6b18e384286a23
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e1f24a97f520662c84076e1f4624fd703320f0384c4c3836caa5ac651b8c30a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e1f24a97f520662c84076e1f4624fd703320f0384c4c3836caa5ac651b8c30a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e1f24a97f520662c84076e1f4624fd703320f0384c4c3836caa5ac651b8c30a

